Arizona State Emergency
Response Commission

LEPC REVIEW

September 28, 2021




LEPC Meeting Status 2021 Annually Minimum

ADEQ{L

of Environmental Qualir

LEPC
ApaChe (Semi-Annually)
Cochise (Semi-Annually)

Coconino (quarterly)
Gila (Semi-Annually)

Graham (Quarterly)
Greenlee (quarterly)
La Paz (Annual)
Maricopa (semi-
Annually)

Mohave (Quarterly)

N avajo (Quarterly)
Pima (Quarterly)

Pinal (Quarterly)

15t Quarter

2/18/2021

1/13/2021
3/31/2021

No meeting

No meeting

3/17/2021

1/21/2021

1/14/2021
1/13/2021

No meeting

y/10/9NO1

2"d Quarter

4/14/2021

6/17/2021

No Quorum

No Meeting

No Meeting

6/16/2021

6/2/2021

4/8/2021
4/14/2021

No meeting

cC/HD7/95NDO1

3rd Quarter

8/19/2021

8/11/2021
8/11/2021

No Meeting

No Meeting

9/15/2021

No Quorum

8/17/2021
7/14/2021

8/5/2021

o/10/52NH1

4th Quarter

Required to be
scheduled per bylaws

10/21/2021

11/10/2021
11/17/2021

Required to be
scheduled under ARS

Required to be
scheduled under ARS

10/18/2021
(tentative)

Required to be
scheduled per bylaws

10/26/2021
10/13/2021

11/4/2021 (tentative)

11/10/0NO1



LEPC Meeting Status 2021 Annually Minimum ADEQix

tal Qualir

LEPC 1t Quarter 2"d Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter

Yavapai (Quarterly) None None None Required to be
scheduled under ARS

Yuma (semi-Annually) 2/11/2021 6/10/2021 8/12/2021




LEPC Biennial Exercise

LEPC
Apache

Cochise

Coconino
Gila

Graham
Greenlee

La Paz
Maricopa
Mohave
Navajo
Pima
Pinal

Santa Cruz

2021
Pending NLT 12/21

1/13/2021
3/31/2021

Pending NLT 12/21

Pending NLT 12/21

8/12/2021

Pending NLT 12/21

Pending NLT 12/21

Pending NLT 12/21

Pending NLT 12/21

2022

Due

Due

Due

Due
Due

Due

Due

Due

Due

Due

Due

Due




LEPC Biennial Exercise ADEQ%

LEPC 2021 2022 2023

Yavapai Pending NLT 12/21 Due

Yuma Due




LEPC Emergency Response Plan Compliance Status 2021 Due

ADE

na Department

8/1/2021

LEPC

Apache

Cochise

Coconino
Gila

Graham

Greenlee

La Paz
Maricopa
Mohave
Navajo
Pima
Pinal

Santa Cruz

Received

8/5/2021

8/5/2021

8/2/2021
8/10/2021

7/26/2021

7/13/2021

7/20/2021
8/2/2021
8/2/2021
7/14/2021
8/2/2021
8/10/2021

8/2/2021

Reviewed

8/17/2021

8/25/2021

8/24/2021
9/3/2021

8/11/2021

8/11/2021

9/3/2021

8/26/2021
8/26/2021
7/14/2021
8/30/2021
8/10/2021

8/3/2021

Returned for
Updates

Due 10/31/2021

Due 10/31/2021

Due 10/31/2021

Due 10/31/2021

Due 10/31/2021

\:r'mm ntal Qu:

Approved

9/17/2021

9/17/2021

9/17/2021
9/17/2021
9/17/2021
9/17/2021

9/17/2021

9/17/2021

Qo



LEPC Emergency Response Plan Compliance Status 2021 Due 8/1/2021 afAQEQ%

tal Qualir

LEPC Received Reviewed Returned for Approved
Updates

Yavapai 8/5/2021 8/30/2021 9/17/2021

Yuma 8/19/2021 9/9/2021 9/17/2021




Bylaw Review

En\:r'mm mal Lualll

LEPC
Apache

Cochise

Coconino
Gila

Graham
Greenlee

La Paz
Maricopa
Mohave
Navajo
Pima
Pinal

Santa Cruz

Received
9/7/2021

8/19/2021

9/17/2021

9/20/2021

Not submitted

Not submitted

9/14/2021
9/7/2021
9/2/2021
8/16/2021
7/14/2021
9/7/2021

9/9/2021

Reviewed
9/7/2021

8/19/2021

9/20/2021

9/20/2021

9/14/2021
9/20/2021
9/2/2021
8/16/2021
7/14/2021
9/7/2021

9/9/2021

Status

Returned for updates

Returned for updates

Returned for updates

Returned for updates

Returned for updates
Returned for updates
No changes
No changes
Returned for updates
No changes

Returned for
updates.

Final received

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending
Pending
9/2/2021
Pending
Pending
9/7/2021

Pending



Bylaw Review AI;).E %

f Environmental Qualit

LEPC Received Reviewed Status Final Received
Yavapai 9/8/2021 9/8/2021 No changes 9/8/2021

Yuma 9/15/2021 9/15/2021 Returned for updates Pending
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